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University of Delhi
JDMC-IQAC

Event Report Template

Name of the event: Code of Conduct -Teaching
Name of the organizer (s): IQAC
Type of event Intra College

(intra-college/inter-college/ state/
national or any other collaboration)

Obijectives of the event:

Name and Affiliation of the Resource Mr. Deepak Arya, Assistant Registrar, JNU
person (if applicable):

Brief Report

In order to upskill the teaching staff about the ethical code of conduct, an informative session
was organised on May 15, 2024, in the college's seminar room. As the distinguished resource
person, Mr. Deepak Arya, led an informative session on the significance of a code of conduct
hosted by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC). Professor Payal Nagpal, the convenor
of the IQAC committee, introduced Mr. Arya to Prof. Swati Pal, the college principal, who
welcomed him and showed him respect by offering him a plant. Participants received
comprehensive knowledge on the value of ethical behaviour in both personal and professional
contexts through a compelling keynote speech, lively debates, and thought-provoking case
studies. Through his skillful and captivating presentation using Smart board in the seminar
room, Mr. Arya clarified basic ideas and useful tactics for successfully putting ethical norms
into practice and upholding them. The occasion promoted a culture of honesty, responsibility,
and professionalism while giving attendees the information and abilities they needed to resolve



moral conundrums and protect the integrity of their organisations. Almost 150 teachers,
participated in the event. With tremendous zeal, the teaching staff posed pertinent questions
during their participation. The organisers thanked Mr. Arya and all attendees for their efforts
and reiterate IQAC's dedication to encouraging moral behaviour and excellence in the
organisation's endeavours.

The event was attended by 94 faculty members.

Poster of the event (English and Hindi):
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Record of Attendance (Photos of attendance record):



A B

(Timestam

5/15/2024 12:58:45 sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:03:57 sanskrit.department@jdn
5/15/2024 13:04:14 nancy@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:04:47 tarun@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:05:32 dchanchal@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:06:33 ruchika@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:15:11 shwetasingh@jdm.du.ac
5/15/2024 13:16:48 rahul@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:19:22 vandana@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:30:35 chanpreet@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:41:07 deepakrawat@jdm.du.ac
5/15/2024 13:42:45 debahuli@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:50:34 trisha@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:52:49 manishasharma@jdm.du
6/15/2024 13:54:16 meenakshiyadav@jdm.d!
5/15/2024 14:31:47 sghissing@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 14:54:06 ajeet@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 14:56:06 sakshi@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 16:57:47 vineeta@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 17:00:02 vijaybadetia@jdm.du.ac.
5/15/2024 17:28:23 ankita@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 18:29:12 viveksharma@jdm.du.ac
5/15/2024 18:53:05 anuradhagoswami@jdm
5/16/2024 0:25:07 teena@jdm.du.ac.in
5/16/2024 21:22:43 taranegi@jdm.du.ac.in
5/17/2024 11:51:00 sushma@jdm.du.ac.in
5/17/2024 13:54:06 vmadan@jdm.du.ac.in

Email Address |scare

A B

(Timestam

Email Address

5/15/2024 12:55:01 kush@jdm.du.ac.in
§/15/2024 12:55:03 ahirao@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 12:55:04 vrinda@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 12:55:58 anshu@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 12:56:06 zubeer@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 12:56:10 himanidahiya@jdm.du.ad
5/15/2024 12:57:29 saumyagupta@jdm.du.a
5/15/2024 12:58:45 sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:03:57 sanskrit.department@jdn|
5/15/2024 13:04:14 nancy@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:04:47 tarun@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:05:32 dchanchal@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:06:33 ruchika@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:15:11 shwetasingh@jdm.du.ac
5/15/2024 13:16:48 rahul@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:19:22 vandana@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:30:35 chanpreet@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:41:07 deepakrawat@jdm.du.ac
5/15/2024 13:42:45 debahuti@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:50:34 trisha@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 13:52:49 manishasharma@jdm.du
5/15/2024 13:54:16 meenakshiyadav@jdm.d|
5/15/2024 14:31:47 sghissing@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 14:54:06 ajeet@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 14:56.06 sakshi@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 16:57:47 vineeta@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 17:00:02 vijaybadetia@jdm.du.ac.i
5/15/2024 17:28:23 ankita@jdm.du.ac.in
5/15/2024 18:29:12 viveksharma@jdm.du.ac|
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Score

]

Name (As you Want it to Gender

515 Prof Sandhya Garg
515 Jyoi

5/5 Nancy Rao

515 Tarun Sharma
515 Prof. Chanchal
5/5 Ruchika Bhatia

4 /5 Shweta Singh
4/5 DR.RAHUL PRASAD
4/5 DrVandana

3/5 Chanpreet Kaur
515 Deepak Rawat

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

5/5 Dr Debahuti Brahmachar Female

5/5 Dr Trisha Jolly

Female

5/5 Dr. MANISHA SHARMA Female

5/5 Meenakshi Yadav

Female

5/5 SAMIRAN GEORGE GH| Male

515 Dr. Ajeet Kumar

4 /5 Sakshi Bansal

415 Dr. Vineeta Bhatt
4/ 5 Dr Vijay Kumar Badetia
515 ANKITA KUMAR
3/5 Dr. Vivek Sharma
5/5A

5/5 TEENA KOHLI
4/5 TARAN.

4 /5 Dr. Sushma Maurya
3/5 Vandana Madan

]

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Name (As you Want it to Gender

5/5 Dr Kush Kumar Gayasen Male

5/5 Ahirrao Dinesh Bharat
515 Vrinda Kapur

5/5 Anshu Suri

5/5 Dr. Md. Zubeer Ahmed
4/5 Himani Dahiya

5/5 Saumya Gupta

515 Prof Sandhya Garg
515 Jyoti

5/5 Nancy Rao

5/5 Tarun Sharma

5/6 Prof. Chanchal

515 Ruchika Bhatia

4/5 Shweta Singh

4/5 DR.RAHUL PRASAD
4/5 DrVandana

3/5 Chanpreet Kaur

515 Deepak Rawat

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

515 Dr Debahuti Brahmachar Female

515 Dr Trisha Jolly

Female

5/5 Dr. MANISHA SHARMA Female

5/5 Meenakshi Yadav

Female

5/5 SAMIRAN GEORGE GH|Male

5/5 Dr. Ajeet Kumar

4/5 Sakshi Bansal

4/5 Dr. Vineeta Bhatt

4 /5 Dr Vijay Kumar Badetia
5/5 ANKITA KUMAR

3/5 Dr. Vivek Sharma

cic oA

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Camaala

F G
Email Address Department
sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in  Hinfi
Jjyoti@jdm.dc.ac.in SANSKRIT
Nancy@jdm.du.ac.in Commerce
tarun@jdm.du.ac.in English
dchanchal@jdm.du.ac.in Political Science
ruchika@jdm.du.ac.in  English
shwetasingh@jdm.du.ac. History
rahul.jdm.du.ac.in Hindi
Vandana@jdm.du.ac.in Hindi
Chanpreet@jdm.du.ac.in Mathematics

College

Janki Devi memorial colle

JOMC

Jdme

Janki Devi Memorial Colli|
Janki Devi Memorial Coll

Janki Devi Memorial Colli

JOMC

Jdme

Jdm college

Janki Devi Memorial Coll

deepakrawat@)jdm.du.ac Department of Environme Janki Devi Memorial Coll

debahuti@jdm.du.ac.in Political science
trisha@jdm.du.ac.in Economics
Manishasharma@jdm.du HISTORY
meenakshiyadav@jdm.di English
sghissing@jdm.du.ac.in English
ajeet@jdm.du.ac.in History
sakshi@jdm.du.ac.in Economics
vineeta@jdm.du.ac.in  Palitical Science

Janki Devi Memorial Coll
Janki Devi Memorial Colli
Jankidevi memorial colleg!
JOMC !
Janki Devi Memarial Colli|
JOMC

Janki Devi Memorial Collt
Janki Devi Memorial Coll

vijaybadetia@jdm.du.ac.i Department of Political Si Janki Devi Memorial Coll

ankita@jdm.du.ac.in HISTORY
viveksharma@jdm.du.ac. Hindi
anuradhagoswami@jdm. History
teena@jdm.du.ac.in MATHEMATICS
taranegi@jdm.du.ac.in  ENGLISH
sushma@jdm.du.ac.in  Commerce
vmadan@jdm.du.ac.in  Sociology

F G

Email Address Department

Political Science

Political Science
Commerce

kush@jdm.du.ac.in
ahirrao@jdm.du.ac.in
vrinda@jdm.du.ac.in
anshu@jdm.du.ac.in Commerce
zubeer@jdm.du.ac.in  Political Science
himanidahiya@jdm.du.ac Commerce
saumyagupta@jdm.du.ac History
sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in  Hinfi
jyoti@jdm.dc.ac.in SANSKRIT
Nancy@jdm.du.ac.in  Commerce
tarun@jdm.du.ac.in English
dchanchal@jdm.du.ac.in Political Science
ruchika@jdm.du.ac.in  English
shwetasingh@jdm.du.ac. History
rahul.jdm.du.ac.in Hindi
Vandana@jdm.du.ac.in  Hindi
Chanpreet@jdm.du.ac.in Mathematics

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL

Janki Devi Memorial Colli
JOMC |
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL

JOMC

Janki Devi Memorial colle

Janki Devi Memorial Colli

College

Janki Devi Memorial Coll
Janki Devi Memorial Collt
Janki Devi Memorial Coll
Janki Devi Memorial Colli
Janki Devi Memorial Colli
JOMC

Janki Devi Memorial Colli
Janki Devi memorial colle
JOMC

Jdme

Janki Devi Memorial Colli
Janki Devi Memorial Colli
Janki Devi Memorial Coll
JOMC

Jdme

Jdm college

Janki Devi Memorial Coll

deepakrawat@)jdm.du.ac Department of Environme Janki Devi Memorial Coll

debahuti@jdm.du.ac.in Political science
trisha@jdm.du.ac.in Econormics
Manishasharma@jdm.du HISTORY
meenakshiyadav@jdm.di English
sghissing@jdm.du.ac.in English
ajeet@jdm.du.ac.in History
sakshi@jdm.du.acin  Economics
vineeta@jdm.du.ac.in  Political Science

Janki Devi Memorial Colli
Janki Devi Memorial Coll
Jankidevi memorial collet !
JOMC !
Janki Devi Memorial Collif
JOMC

Janki Devi Memorial Coll
Janki Devi Memorial Colli

vijaybadetia@jdm.du.ac.i Department of Palitical S Janki Devi Memarial Coll

ankita@jdm.du.ac.in HISTORY
viveksharma@jdm.du.ac. Hindi

Amtsm b o s s L | Ll s

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL
Janki Devi Memorial Colli

s .



A B D F G H
1 Timestam, Email Address |Scma Name (As you Want it to Gender Email Address Department College (
ki 5/15/2024 12:39:29 poonamkhatana@jdm.du 5/5 Dr. Poonam Khatana Female poonamkhatana@jdm.du Political Science Janki Devi Memorial Colli
32 5/15/2024 12:39:33 varun@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Mr. Varun Kumar Rai Male varun@jdm.du.ac.in Commerce Janki Devi Memorial Coll
33 5/15/2024 12:40:01 madhu@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Professor Madhu Gupta Female madhu@jdm.du.ac.in Commerce Janki Devi Memorial Colli(
34 5/15/2024 12:40:12 sarat@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Sarat Chandra Bibhar Male sarat@jdm.du.ac.in Philosophy Janki Devi Memorial Coll
35 5/15/2024 12:40:14 deepanshi@jdm.du.ac.in| 315 Deepanshi Rajput Female Deepanshi@jdm.du.ac.in Economics Janki Devi Memorial Coll
36 5/15/2024 12:40:16 renuka@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Renuka Singh Female renuka@jdm.du.ac.in Political Science Janki Devi Memorial Colli(
37 5/15/2024 12:40:22 rajinder@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Rajinder Kumar Male rajinder@jdm.du.ac.in  Sanskrit Janki Devi Memorial colle
38 5/15/2024 12:41:14 dineshkataria@jdm.du.a 5/5 Dinesh Kataria Male dineshkataria@jdm.du.ac History Janki Devi Memorial Coll
39 5/15/2024 12:41:24 nirmal@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Nirmal Kumar Male nirmal@jdm.du.ac.in History JDMC
40 5/15/2024 12:41:27 madhulika@jdm.du.ac.in 415 Dr Madhulika Nirmal Female madhulika@jdm.du.ac.in English Janki Devi Memorial colle
4“1 5/15/2024 12:41:36 poonam@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Poonam Yadav Female poonam@jdm.du.ac.in  Hindi Janki Devi Memorial colle
- 5/15/2024 12:41:54 tarini@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Tarini Pandey Female tarini@jdm.du.ac.in English Janki Devi Memorial Coll
2 5/15/2024 12:42:00 ruchi@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Ruchi Kalita Female ruchi@jdm.du.ac.in English Janki Devi Memorial Coll
4“4 5/15/2024 12:42:36 deendayal@jdm.du.ac.in| 515 Dr Deendayal Male deendayal@jdm.du.ac.in Hindi JDM college
a5 5/15/2024 12:44:04 himanshu@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Himanshu Bala Jagatdeb Female himanshu@jdm .du.ac.in Philosophy Janki Devi memorial colle
46 5/15/2024 12:44:07 aarti@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Dr Aarti Female aarti@jdm.du.ac.in Political science Janki devi memorial colle
47 5/15/2024 12:44:08 pallaviborgohain@jdm.d 5/5 Pallavi Borgohain Female pallaviborgohain@jdm.du Political Science Janki Devi Memorial Coll
48 5/15/2024 12:44:29 karnika@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Kamika Jain Female karnika@jdm.du.ac.in  Political Science Janki Devi Memorial Coll
49 5/15/2024 12:44:41 pouriangthanliu@jdm.du. 515 Pouriangthanliu Female Pouriangthanliu@jdm.du, Sociclogy Janki Devi Memorial Coll
50 5/15/2024 12:44:44 kanika@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Kanika Kakar Female kanika@jdm.du.ac.in Sociology Janki Devi Memorial Coll
51 5/15/2024 12:46:33 akanksha@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Akanksha Kumar Female akanksha@jdm.du.ac.in History Janki Devi Memorial Coll
52 5/15/2024 12:49:19 abhinav@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Abhinav Mishra Male abhinav@jdm.du.ac.in  History Janki Devi Memorial Coll
53 5/15/2024 12:49:43 anil@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Anil kumar Male anil@jdm .du.ac.in Hindi Jdme 1
54 5/15/2024 12:50:05 nisha@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Nisha malik Female nisha@jdm.du.ac.in Hindi Janki Devi Memorial Coll
55 5/15/2024 12:50:26 rohit@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Rohit Kumar Singh Male rohit@jdm.du.ac.in Political Science Janki Devi Memorial Colli
56 5/15/2024 12:50:31 shalinisingh@jdm.du.ac.i 5/5 Ms. Shalini Singh Female shalinisingh@jdm.du.ac.i Political Science Janki Devi Memorial Coll
57 5/15/2024 12:50:44 swatimalik@jdm.du.ac.in| 5/5 Swati Malik Female Swatimalik@jdm.du.ac.in Economics JOMC
58 5/15/2024 12:51:54 raju@jdm.du.ac.in 415 Dr. Raju Keshari Male raju@jdm.du.ac.in Political Science Janki Devi Memorial Colk
sa HRIMNDA 195914 iA@idm iy an in £ /B N Md Khiwehid Alom  Mala Vhirehid@idm i arin  Hietan: lanki Navi Mamarial Call

A B D F G H
1 [Timestamy Email Address |Scare Name (As you Want it to Gender Email Address Department College
2 5/16/2024 9:56:54 sonaljain@jdm.du.ac.in 1/ 5 Dbjdjddj Female Bdbdijdj Ueheudud Xbxjxjxd] '
3 5/15/2024 11:37:10 ekta@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Ms.Ekta Bansal Female Ekta@jdm.du.ac.in Commerce Janki Devil Memorial Coll
4 5/15/2024 11:38:24 mamtacomm@jdm.du.ad 5/5 MAMTA Female mamtacomm@jdm.du.ac Commerce Janki Devi Memarial Colli
5 5/15/2024 11:54:22 shweta@jdm.du.ac.in 515 CA. (Dr.) Shweta Gupta Female Shweta@jdm.du.ac.in  Commerce Janki Devi Memorial Collt
& 5/15/2024 11:56:19 shilpa@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Shilpa Maggo Female Shilpa@jdm.du.ac.in Commerce Janki Devi Memorial Coll
7 5/15/2024 12:29:32 anuradha@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 ANURADHA GOEL Female anuradha@jdm.du.ac.in Commerce Department Janki Devi Memarial Colli
8 5/15/2024 12:35:43 ruby@jdm.du ac.in 5/5 Ruby Bhardwaj Female ruby@jdm.du.ac.in Sociology Janki Devi Memorial Colli
9 5/15/2024 12:35:44 charu@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Ms Charu Kala Female charu@jdm.du.ac.in Sociology Janki Devi Memarial Colli
10 5/15/2024 12:35:58 sudha@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Prof Sudha Upadhyaya Female Sudhaupadhyaya@gmail Hindi Janki Devi memorial colle
" 5/15/2024 12:36:09 tanuja@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Dr. Tanuja Rawal Female tanuja@jdm.du.ac.in Sanskrit Janki Devi Memorial Colli
12 5/15/2024 12:36:16 schaudhary@jdm.du.ac.i 515 Shilpa Chaudhary Female schaudhary@jdm.du.ac.il Economics Janki Devi Memorial Colli
13 5/15/2024 12:36:21 harshbala@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Harsh Bala Female harshbala@jdm.du.ac.in Sanskrit Department Janki Devi Memorial Colli
14 5/15/2024 12:36:31 shiwani@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Dr. Shiwani Burnwal Female Shiwani@jdm.du.ac.in  Philosophy Janki Devi Memorial colle |
15 5/15/2024 12:36:39 vrajyalakshmi@jdm.du.ad 515 Prof Rajyalakshmi Female Vrajyalakshmi@jdm.du.a Sociology Janki Devi memorial colle
16 5/15/2024 12:36:54 sonia@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Sonia Female sonia@jdm.du.ac.in Mathematics Janki Devi Memaorial Colli
17 5/15/2024 12:37:03 sangeeta@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Prof Sangeeta Gupta Female sangeeta@jdm.du.ac.in Hindi Janki Devi memorial Coll
18 5/15/2024 12:37:08 olakadong@jdm.du.ac.in| 5/5 Orgina Mary Lakadong Female olakadong@jdm.du.ac.in Hindi Department Janki Devi Memaorial Colli
19 5/15/2024 12:37:08 ranuragi@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Dr. Rajani Bala Anuragi  Female ranuragi@jdm.du.ac,in  Hi Janki Devi Memorial Colli
20 5/15/2024 12:37:13 ankan@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Ankan Dhar Male ankan@jdm.du.ac.in English Janki Devi Memorial Coll
2 5/15/2024 12:37:16 geetanjali@jdm.du.ac.in 45 Geetanjali Raiya Female Geetanjali@jdm.du.ac.in Mathematics Janki Devi Memaorial Colli
2 5/15/2024 12:37:18 dr.anuradha@jdm.du.ac.| 4/5 Dr. Anuradha Female dr.anuradha@jdm.du.ac.i Mathematics Janki Devi Memorial Colli
23 5/15/2024 12:37:21 rakeshposwal@jdm.du.a 515 Dr. Rakesh Male i @jdm.du.a i JOMC
24 5/15/2024 12:37:28 tara@jdm.du.ac.in 5/5 Tara Sheemar Female tara@jdm.du.ac.in History Janki Devi Memorial Colli
25 5/15/2024 12:37:31 tanu@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Dr. Tanu Gupta Female tanu@jdm.du.ac.in Mathematics Janki Devi Memorial Coll
26 5/15/2024 12:38:17 meenakshi@jdm.du.ac.ir 5/5 Dr. Meenakashi Female meenakshi@jdm.du.ac.in Hindi Janki Devi Memorial Colli
7 5/15/2024 12:38:49 sanatan@jdm.du.ac.in 4 /5 Dr Sanatan Tiwari Male sanatan@jdm.du ac.in Commerce JOMC
28 5/15/2024 12:38:51 tarunrouthan@jdm.du.ac| 5/5 Dr Tarun Routhan Male tarunrouthan@jdm.du.ac Physical Education JOMC
29 5/15/2024 12:38:52 shabnam@jdm.du.ac.in 3/5 Shabnam bahadur Female bahadur.shabnam1@gm; Economic JOMC |
£ 5/15/2024 12:39:02 bijoyata@jdm.du.ac.in 515 Dr Bijoyata Yonzon Female bijoyata@jdm.du.ac.in  Economics Janki Devi Memorial Coll
3 RMRFNDA 19-30:20 nnnnamkhatana@idm i A 1R Dr Pannam Khatana  Famala nnnnamihatana@idm du Palitical Sriance lanki Navi Mamarial Call

Sample of feedback/ evaluation form (5 MCQ questions) (Should include satisfaction of
participants, suggestions):

Effectiveness Evaluation Document (Pie charts):



How will you rate the content/ coverage of the session?
94 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

How will you rate the presentation/ communication of the resource person?
94 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Satisfactory

How will you rate your overall experience of the session?
94 responses

@ Excellent
30.9% @ Very Good
@ Good

12.8% @ Satisfactory
56.4%

Geotagged pictures of the event with captions (Geotagged if offline, Screenshots if
online):
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